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	Victoria  Bajo, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Prof
University of Oxford
DPAG
Sherrington Building
Oxford, Oxfordshire OX1 3PT
United Kingdom
Work Phone: +447776004788
E-mail: victoria.bajo@dpag.ox.ac.uk
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Karen  Banai, Ph.D.
Member
Professor
University of Haifa
199 Abba Khoushy Ave.
Mt. Carmel
Haifa, Israel 3103301
Israel
Work Phone: 97248288587
E-mail: kbanai@research.haifa.ac.il
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 

	George William S Burwood, Ph.D.
Member
Research Instructor
Oregon Health & Science University
3181 SW Sam Jackson Park Road
Oregon Hearing Research Center NRC04
Portland, OR 97239
United States
Work Phone: 5034948032
E-mail: burwood@ohsu.edu
Term: 03/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 
	Divya A Chari, M.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
UMASS/ Massachusetts Eye and Ear Infirmary
5 Dairy Farm Ln
Boston, MA 01772
United States
Work Phone: 6127476308
E-mail: dvchari@gmail.com
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Brandon C Cox, Ph.D.
Program Chair
Associate Professor
Southern Illinois University School of Medicine
P.O. Box 19629
Springfield, IL 62794
United States
Work Phone: 217-545-7351
E-mail: bcox@siumed.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Angelika  Doetzlhofer, Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
855 N. Wolfe Street
Rangos, 433
Baltimore, MD 21205
United States
Work Phone: 410-614-9215
E-mail: adoetzlhofer@jhmi.edu
Term: 06/05/2024 - 06/05/2027
 

	Aziz  El-Amraoui, Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Institut Pasteur/Unit Progressive Sensory Disorders
Institut Pasteur - Institut de l'Audition
63 Rue de Charenton
Paris, Ile-de-france 75012
France
Work Phone: 33 1 76 53 50 64
E-mail: aziz.el-amraoui@pasteur.fr
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Steven  Eliades, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Duke University School of Medicine
40 Duke Medicine Cricule
DUMC Box 3805
Durham, NC 27710
United States
Work Phone: 919-684-6968
E-mail: steven.eliades@duke.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Katharine A Fernandez, Ph.D.
Member
Staff Scientist
NIDCD
35A Convent Drive, 1D-955
Bethesda, MD 20892
United States
Work Phone: 3014965699
E-mail: katharine.fernandez@nih.gov
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Jeffrey R Holt, Ph.D.
Incoming Program Chair
Professor
Harvard Medical School / Boston Children\'s Hospital
Otolaryngology/Neurobiology
300 Longwood Ave, Mail Stop BCH3459
Boston, MA 02115
United States
Work Phone: 617-919-3574
E-mail: jeffrey.holt@childrens.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Artur  Indzhykulian, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
Harvard Medical School / MEEI
243 Charles Street
Boston, MA 2114
United States
Work Phone: 6178077975
E-mail: artur_indzhykulian@hms.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Calvin  Kersbergen, B.S.
spARO Representative
Resident
Massachusetts Eye and Ear Infirmary
243 Charles Street
Boston, MA 02114
United States
Work Phone: 2073229573
E-mail: ckersbergen@meei.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 

	Zsuzsanna  Kocsis, Ph.D.
Member
Visiting assistant professor
Carnegie Mellon University
5000 Forbes Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
United States
Work Phone: 3193330651
E-mail: zkocsis@andrew.cmu.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Jennifer  Krizman, Ph.D.
Member
Research Associate Professor
Northwestern University
2240 Campus Dr.
Evanston, IL 60208
United States
Work Phone: 8474912459
E-mail: j-krizman@northwestern.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Jessica  MacLean, Other
spARO Representative
PhD Student
Indiana University Department of Speech, Language, and Hearing Sciences
2721 N Kinser Pike
Bloomington, IN 47404
United States
Work Phone: 317-430-2399
E-mail: jemaclea@iu.edu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 
	Dhasakumar  Navaratnam, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Professor
Yale University School of Medicine
Department of Neurology, Yale School of Medicine
15 York Street
New Haven, CT 06520-8018
United States
Work Phone: 2035302838
E-mail: dhasakumar.navaratnam@yale.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Sonja  Pyott, Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
University Medical Center Groningen
University Medical Center Groningen
Department of Otorhinolaryngology
Groningen,  9700RB
Netherlands
Work Phone: 31653357266
E-mail: s.pyott@umcg.nl
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Suhrud  Rajguru, Ph.D.
Member
Professor
University of Miami
2030 S Douglas Road
Apt 812
Coral Gables, FL 33134
United States
Work Phone: 3052437946
E-mail: s.rajguru@miami.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Soroush G. Sadeghi, Ph.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
Johns Hopkins University
720 Rutland Ave
Ross 820
Baltimore, MD 21205
United States
Work Phone: 4432488676
E-mail: soroush.s@gmail.com
Term: 05/30/2024 - 03/01/2026
 
	Regie Lyn  Santos-Cortez, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus
Department of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery
12631 E 17th Ave MS B205
Aurora, CO 80045
United States
Work Phone: 1-303-724-0084
E-mail: regie.santos-cortez@cuanschutz.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Eliot  Shearer, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
Harvard Medical School
BOSTON CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
OTOLARYNGOLOGY & COMMUNICATION ENHANCEMENT
333 LONGWOOD AVENUE
BOSTON, MA 02115
United States
Work Phone: 6173556462
E-mail: eliot.shearer@childrens.harvard.edu
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Clark Elliott Strimbu, Ph.D.
Member
Research Scientist
College of Physicians & Surgeons of Columbia University
P&S 11-452
630 W. 168th Street
New York, NY 10032
United States
Work Phone: 3477514764
E-mail: ces2243@cumc.columbia.edu
Term: 03/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 

	Daniel  Sun, M.D.
Member
Associate Professor
University of Cincinnati College of Medicine
720 Rutland Avenue
Cincinnati, OH 45242
United States
Work Phone: 502-8048
E-mail: danthesun@hotmail.com
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Ruili  Xie, Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Ohio State University
420 W 12th Ave
Tzagournis Medical Research Facility 406
Columbus, OH 43210
United States
Work Phone: 6142937271
E-mail: ruili.xie@osumc.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 


